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Evaluation Criteria of Competitiveness and Their Weighted Values for Railway
Supply Industry
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Abstract Improved awareness of recent railway investment , depending on the growing interest in the
railway industry , and is the situation . However , the domestic rail market is limited to the development of
the domestic rail industry into overseas markets is essential. Effective overseas expansion of the railway
industry in the domestic railway industry market structure and technology level , but still have to understand
the objective of this analysis is the absence . In this study, the technological level of domestic rail supply
industry to analyze the competitive M. Porter's diamond model , based on analysis of existing industry
practices and economic competitiveness index estimation , utilizing railway supply industry railway supply
industry, according to the characteristics and the competitive selection of assessment items , AHP analysis
was to estimate the importance between items . In this study, the current position of the domestic railway
supply industry can be expected to accurately diagnose , and thereby to establish the international rail market
strategy is expected to be a major contribution ..

Keywords : Railway Supply Industry, Diamond Model, Competitiveness, AHP Analysis, Railway Market
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Table 1 Case Study of Industrial Competitiveness Model
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Table 2 Components of Competitiveness Evaluation Model For Railway Supply Industry
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Table 3 A Model of Competitiveness Evaluation For Railway Supply Industry

“

n_AlO

319l om Table3® 2t}.

[€)

==

FEER
=

I

9
il

sfol

i B

[€)

s

[®)

A A
T (W Ko
do T o o)
or __i/o JH Bl m ,wAl
gl _mi_u 70 il I P B
RN || = |Z ]3| |
oo [ [ | [ 2 e o
o | B i [ o | |0 | &2
H,AIM\ HT 1| M ~ ﬂ” _i ~
L7|m i[RI\ | " | me L
N | e |7 SR | | 2R R
el o el 1 ol A o A P
—_ - —
Zrm N | W = | ol
S || | |B
PN s s " ~ of
el | e | ’
EW or ._io ﬂhm
T fr
>
ol | ot | BT
X0| o | of [ o [ oo
ik ol el il e P T
=3 R s A R
o o) || =B | 2 | & |4 | B2
< H x| | |||
T~
£ CUN
) ) wf
0 ol
ook | 0
%0 o
T e 2
= <

R0
<

H

klo
il

04

pS|
=

F ok, AHP

[

Grobal
19.73
9.42
3.91
6.40
28.11

1 <13y

0

5.47
18.69
13.32

22.64

}+= Global

Local
19.73
4572
18.35
35.93
28.11

[

78.00
22.00

18.69
72.00

Table 3 The Results of AHP Analysis
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